119686

To: 51.2e I 5.1.2e @rivm.nl]
From: 5.1.2e

Sent: Fri 3/6/2020 11:03:47 AM

Subject: RE: ZVK's referrals through Coomeva

Received: Fri 3/6/2020 11:03:47 AM

Volgens mij klopt het.

Ik ben alleen in de war met de brillen en face shield, ik vraag me ook af wat ze met self-cleaning glasses bedoelen
(in ons lijst werd gevraagd naar 300 Uvex auto-clavable glasses, dit is niet hetzelfde, toch?)

En de 40 digital thermometers en ontbreken, maar dit is voor deze lijst niet van belang, toch?
En handsanitizer ontbreken en wat is met kappen bedoeld?

- 4000 masks type FFP2/N95 (Type FFP1 will also work if FFP2/N95 is not available)
- 2000 surgical masks
- 1200 cuffed longsleeved medical apron = cuffed long sleeved medical gown / mainly size, large, x| and xxI
- 500 full faced shields
- 600 safety glasses = safety goggles
- 300 Uvex auto-clavable glasses
- 6000 Gloves (2000) Medium / (2000) large / (2000) extra large, - 40 thermometers
- 40 digital thermometers

prom: K EC SCEE .1

Sent: vrijdag 6 maart 2020 11:42

To: IS S . >

Subject: FW: ZVK's referrals through Coomeva

Kun je dit nog even naast ons oorspronkelijke lijstje leggen en aanvullen?
En dan in overleg met mij reageren?
Met vriendelijke groet,

Sent: vrijdag 6 maart 2020 11:35

To: = T o iiv .0l

Subject: FW: ZVK's referrals through Coomeva

Verzonden: donderdag 5 maart 2020 22:58

5.1.2e
5.1.2e

@minvws.nl>
51.2e

@minvws.nl>

Hope you are having a great day.

We did find what requested by you.

The total cost is before taxes. Below you will find the cost per unit of each medical input requested. We will have
everything ready for March 12" and if approved we will send everything in Sarpa’s charter of the weekend.

Please let me know if approved.



UNIT VALUE | TOTAL VALUE

INPUT UNIT
gs
Long sleeved robe 1200
Safety glasses 600
3m self-cleaning glasses 300
Latex gloves box x 100 60
Icom basic digital thermometer 40
Surgical masks 2000
N95 masks 4000
Full face shields 500
TOTAL

Have a nice day

Cordialmente,

International Business Unit Medical Director
Coomeva M.P.

Calle 102 # 14a-70

re: I

Bogotd , Colombia

coomeva.com.co

wWww.coomeva.com.co

-----Mensaje original-----
De:

Para:
CE:
Asunto: RE: ZVK's referrals through Coomeva

Hope you are having a great day!

Enviado el: miércoles, 4 de marzo de 2020 11:04 a. m.
@ minvws.nl>;

@ coomeva.com.co>;

| will check with our suppliers and give you an answer asap.

Cordialmente,

International Business Unit Medical Director Coomeva M.P.

Calle 102 # 14a-70

T M

Bogota, Colombia

5.1.2e
5.1.2e

@ minvws.nl>
5.1.2e

@minvws.nl>
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